RED ROUTE

Adults $1.00
Seniors $.50
Children Under 3 FREE

Oldham’s Public Bus
SCHEDULE

RED ROUTE

All riders must
have exact fare.
Drivers will not
give change.

Schedule subject to slight time changes due to railroad crossing closures.
Red Route employment transportation Monday - Friday 6:00 - 8:00 a.m. & 4:50 - 5:30 p.m.
Regular Route Mon-Fri 8 a.m. - 4:50 p.m.

Springhouse Estates Deviation Only Must Call |s:00 | 9:00 [10:00]11:00]Noon[ 1:00 [ 2:00 [ 3:00 | 4:00
Shepherd of the Valiey 8:05 | 9:05 [10:05]|11:05[12:05| 1:05 | 2:05 | 3:05 | 4:05
Copperstone Park 8:08 | 9:08 {10:08 [11:08 {12:08| 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:08 | 4:08
City Hall gomeoaty coe., O s Oy o 8:11 | 9:41 [10:411 {1111 12:11] 1:11 | 2:11 | 3:11 | 4:11
West Main Street & Second Street 8:13 | 9:13 |10:13|11:13 [12:13] 1:13 | 2:13 | 3:13 | 4:13
Library 8:14 | 9:14 |10:14|11:14(12:14] 1:14 | 2:14 { 3:14 | 4:14
Rite Aid Pharmacy (Oldham Plaza) 8:15 | 9:15 |10:15(11:15[12:15]| 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:15 | 4:15
ON DEMAND STOPS: ON DEMAND STOPS
Food Stamp Office Tell the driver you want to go to
Oldham County Health Department these stops when you board the bus.
Post Office
Baptist Hospital Northeast 8:21 | 9:21 {10:21|11:21|12:21{ 1:21 | 2:21 | 3:21 | 4:21
Wal-Mart 8:25 | 9:25 [10:25011:25[12:25{ 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 | 4:25
Kroger 8:30 | 9:30 {10:30(11:30{12:30| 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30
Walgreens/La Grange Square 8:38 | 9:38 |10:38(11:38 {12:38| 1:38 | 2:38 | 3:38 | 4:38
Walnut Street & Washington Street 8:41 | 9:41 |10:41|11:41]12:41| 1:41 | 2:41 | 3:41 | 4:41
Oakview Apartments 8:44 | 9:44 |10:44{11:44 [12:44| 1:44 | 2:44 | 3:44 | 4:44
Clore Avenue/Hoffman Lane 8:49 | 9:49 110:4911:4912:49| 1:49 | 2:49 | 3:49 | 4:49
Cedar Court Apartments 8:54 | 9:54 |10:54{11:54 |12:54 | 1:54 | 2:54 | 3:54 | 4:54

Rawiings Group - 4:55 p.m.
TARC Stop - 5:15 & 5:30




